HFB

Unit
Ref

CM - UCP 206
C - UCP 206
CM - UCP 207
C - UCP 207
CM - UCP 208
C - UCP 208
CM - UCP 209
C - UCP 209
CM - UCP 210
C - UCP 210
CM - UCP 211
C - UCP 211
CM - UCP 212
C - UCP 212

technical changes reserved

Housed Bearing Unit with Protective Covers

Arangement C
Arrangement CM
Shaft Bearing
Diameter Ref
d
30 UC 206
UC 206
35 ucC 207
ucC 207
40 uC 208
UcC 208
45 ucC 209
UuC 209
50 uc 210
uc 210
55 uc 211
UcC 211
60 uc 212
UcC 212

03/11

75
75
81
81
92
92
95
95
98
98
100
100
114
114

Series
Dimensions
mm
X A,
23 37.5
37,5
28 40,5
40,5
32 46,0
46,0
32 47,5
47,5
35 49,0
49,0
37 50,0
50,0
43 57.0
57.0

A

2

26
26
30
30
35
35
36
36
37
37
38
38
45
45

CM - UCP
C-ucCp
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